MISSISSIPPI ASBESTOS DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM Mail notification to: MDEQ Asbestos Section, 515 E. Amite Street, Jackson, MS 39201

	ostmark			(MDEQ use only)		(MDEQ use only)	
I. Type of Notification (O=Original R=Re	RECEIVED						
II. TYPE OF OPERATION (D=Demo O			Emer. Renovation	₁₎ R	THE	LIVEO	
III. FACILITY DESCRIPTION (Include b	uilding name, number	and floor or ro	om number)		ADD 4	7 0010	
Bldg. Name: Revitalize Mississipp	APR 1	7 2018					
Address 3803 War	ner St.						
Address 3803 Warner St. City: Jackson		State: MS		Zip:	DEQ OPC		
Site Location:	Tel:		Tel:				
Building Size 1500		# of Floors: 1		Age in Years: 30+			
Present Use: Vacant		Prior Use: residential					
IV. FACILITY INFORMATION (Identify o	wner, removal contra	ctor, and other	operator)				
OWNER NAME: State of Missis	ssippi						
Address: 125 S congress st.							
City: Jackson		State: ms		Zip: 39201			
Contact: tyrone Hickman			Tel:				
REMOVAL CONTRACTOR Pearson	Environmental						
Address: 2040 Fox Cove east							
City: Byram		State: ms		Zip: 39272			
Contact: Chris Pearson		Tel: 601-93		1186			
OTHER OPERATOR: Big Ace demo	0						
Address: 140 Wesley Ave.						81	
City: jackson		State: ms		zip: 39202			
Contact: ace							
V. IS ASBESTOS PRESENT? (Yes/No)	yes					N=1=1	
VI. PROCEDURE, INCLUDING ANALYT (Include inspector name and date of insp	ICAL METHOD, IF A ection):	PPROPRIATE	, USED TO DETI	ECT THE PRESENC	E OF ASBESTOS	MATERIAL	
Chris Pearson - NV	LAP-PLM-	sample	ed- April	9th			
VII. APPROXIMATE AMOUNT OF ASBESTOS INCLUDING:		Nonfriable Asbestos			31 T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
INOCODINO.	R	ACM	Material Not To Be Removed		Indicate Unit of		
Regulated ACM to be Remove Category I ACM Not Remove Category II ACM Not Remove	ved To	o Be noved	10 Be N	kemoved	Measurement Below		
			Category I	Category II	U	NIT	
Pipes	21	,			LnFt:	Ln M:	
Surface Area	Sidiv	Dieilin	texture		SqFt: 3600	Sq M:	
Vol RACM Off Facility Component		1	هرا ا	PROLETE E	CuFt:	Cu M:	
VIII. SCHEDULED DATES ASBESTOS F	REMOVAL (MM/DD/Y	Y) Start: 4/3	80/2018		Complete: 4/31	/2018	
IX. SCHEDULED DATES DEMO/RENOVATION (MM/DD/YY) Start: 5/30/2018						Complete: 6/30/2018	

X. DESCRIPTION OF PLANNED D	EMOLITION OR RENOVATION WO	KK, AND METH	OD(3) TO BE OSED.	
Excavator and dump	CTICES AND ENGINEERING CONTI	ROLS TO BE US	SED TO PREVENT EMISS	SIONS OF ASBESTOS AT THE
DEMOLITION OR RENOVATION S			on the vertice of the control of the	
	ypropylene sheeting and bagg	ing		
XII. WASTE TRANSPORTER #1	earson Environmental			
Name:				ALM THE
Address: 2040 Fox Cove east			100	
City: byram	State: n	ns	Zip: 39272	
Contact Person: chris pearson			Tel: 601937118	6
WASTE TRANSPORTER #2 Big a	ice			
Name:		4		
Address: 140 wesley ave.			- 11	
City: Jackson	State: n	ns	Zip: 39202	
Contact Person: ACE			Tel: 601529022	2
XIII. WASTE DISPOSAL SITE				
Name: Little dixie				
Address: 1716 W. County line	e rd			
City: Ridgeland	State: n	ns	Zip: 39157	
Tel: 6019829488				
	Y A GOVERNMENT AGENCY, PLEA	ASE IDENTIFY 1	THE AGENCY BELOW:	
Name:		Title:		
Authority:		Latin ShED		
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY):		Date Orde	red to Begin (MM/DD/YY)	
XV. FOR EMERGENCY RENOVAT	TONS:	2.0		
Date and Hour of Emergency (MM/I				
Description of the sudden unexpect			a 1026 1	in A
	ed unsafe conditions or would cause e	auinment dem-	go or an unrescenship for	ancial burden:
Explanation of now the event cause	a unsale conditions of would cause 6	quipment dama	ge or an unreasonable fin	anda burden.
				The second secon
	JRES TO BE FOLLOWED IN THE EX			S FOUND OR PREVIOUSLY
	ontain materials call DE0		#S	
XVII. I CERTIFY THAT AN INDIVID	OUAL TRAINED IN THE PROVISIONS	S OF THIS REG		
	ON OR RENOVATION, AND EVIDEN LE FOR INSPECTION DURING NOR			AS BEEN ACCOMPLISHED BY
Chris Pearson Type or Print Name	(Signature of Owner/Operator)		4/17/2018	(Date)
				(Date)
XVIII. I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOV	E INFORMATION IS CORRECT:		4/47/2049	
Chris Pearson	A		4/17/2018	(Delta)
Type or Print Name	(Signature of Owner/Operator)			(Date)